Privacy Policy

Effective Date: January 1, 2014

At Rex Clothiers, we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your information.

1. Information We Collect

Personal Information: We collect information you provide when placing an order, contacting us, or signing up for our newsletter. This includes your name, email address, phone number, and shipping address ,browser type, and pages visited.

2. How We Use Your Information

Order Processing: To process and fulfill your orders.

Communication: To send order updates, respond to inquiries, and provide customer support.

Marketing: To send promotional materials, if you have opted in.

3. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties, except: **Service Providers:** To trusted third parties who assist in operating our website and conducting our business.

Legal Compliance: To comply with legal requirements, enforce our site policies, or protect our rights.

4. Data Security

We implement a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the internet is completely secure.

5. Your Choices

Opt-Out: You can opt out of receiving promotional emails by following the unsubscribe link in the email.

Access and Correction: You can request access to or correction of your personal information by contacting us.

6. Changes to This Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.

7. Contact Us

For any questions regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

Rex Clothiers

Email: rexclothierscustoms@gmail.com

Phone: +1(737)473-3324